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Questions

The point is in the solution of the inequality 2x - 3y <4

Question Image

If Projvu = Projuv, then

The number of proper subset of A ={a.b.c.d} is

The graph of a quadratic function is

If Ais a non-singular matrix then adj A is

The straight line passing through the focus and perpendicular to the directrix of the conic is
known as its

Write down the power set of {9, 11}

The coordinates of the point that divides the join of A(-6,3) and B(5, -2) in the ratio 2:3
internally

The seventh term of an A.P whose first term is P and common difference is q. is

A function f is said to be an even if f(-x) =

If ab > 0 and a < 0, which of the following is negative?

The term independent of x is the expansion (x3+1/x)12

If the elevation of the sun is 30°, then the length of the shadow cast by a tower of 150 ft
height is

For which of the following ordered pairs (s, t)iss+t>2and s -t <-3?

The sum of infinite numbers of terms of an arithmetic series is

If A and B are two sets then intersection of A and B is denoted by

A disitinction nf twn statemeant n and a i< triie

Answers Choice

A. (0, -2)
B. (1, -3)
C. (2 2)
D. (3,0)

Uand vare parallel
Jul=iv .
Uandvre perpendicular
One ofuorv
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Circle
Ellipse
Parabola
Hexagon

Non-singular
Symmetric
Singular
Non defined

Tangent

axis

Focal chord

major or manor axis
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-b
-a
. (a - b)<sup>2</sup>

295
495
395
722
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(3,2)
(2,3)
(1,8)
0,3)

Finite
. Infinite

. May or may not finite
. None of these
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How many arrangements of the letter of the word PAKPATTAN can be made

Question Image

C. Both p and q are false

AA=C
B.A=B
D. N

one of these



